
Equipment involved in release

Year

M Equipment Involved
in Release

Brand

Model

Serial #

DeleteA
Change

NFIRS–7
HazMat

I If fire or explosion is involved with a
release, which occurred first?

Ignition
Release

Undetermined1
2

U

NFIRS–7
Revision 01/01/06

 Complete the remainder
of this form only for the
first hazardous material
involved in this incident.

F2 Population Density

Urban
Suburban
Rural

1
2
3

Factor contributing to release (2)

Factors Contributing to ReleaseK

Factor contributing to release (3)

Enter up to three contributing factors

Factor contributing to release (1)

L Factors Affecting Mitigation

Factor or impediment (2)

Factor or impediment (3)

Enter up to three factors or impediments that affected the
mitigation of the incident.

Factor or impediment (1)

Mobile property type

License plate number State

Year

Mobile property make

Model

Mobile Property Involved in
ReleaseN None

DOT number/ ICC number

Primary action taken (1)

Additional action taken (2)

Additional action taken (3)

HazMat Actions TakenH
Enter up to three actions taken

G3 Estimated Number of
People Evacuated

,

G1 Area Affected

Blocks

Square feet

Square miles

Enter measurement

1
2
3

,

Area EvacuatedG2

Blocks

Square feet

Square miles

1
2
3

G4 Estimated Number of
Buildings Evacuated

,

C2 Estimated Container Capacity

, ,
Capacity: by volume or weight

C3 Units: Capacity Check one box

Enter Code

VOLUME
Ounces
Gallons
Barrels: 42 gal.
Liters
Cubic feet
Cubic meters

11
12
13
14
15
16

WEIGHT

MICRO UNITS
Enter Code

Ounces
Pounds
Grams
Kilograms

21
22
23
24

C1 Container
Type

 More hazardous
materials? Use

additional sheets.

Container Type D2 Units: Released Check one box

WEIGHT
Ounces
Pounds
Grams
Kilograms

21
22
23
24

VOLUME
Ounces
Gallons
Barrels: 42 gal.
Liters
Cubic feet
Cubic meters

11
12
13
14
15
16

Physical State
When Released

Solid
Liquid
Gas
Undetermined

1
2
3
U

E1

P
Deaths Injuries

E2
Released Into

Released into

F1 Released From

Inside/on structure

Story of release

Below grade

Outside of structure

Check all applicable boxes

1

2

, ,
D1 Estimated Amount Released

Amount released: by volume or weight

J Cause of Release

Intentional
Unintentional release
Container/Containment failure
Act of nature
Cause under investigation
Cause undetermined after
investigation

1
2
3
4
5
U

HazMat DispositionO
Completed by fire service only
Completed w/fire service present
Released to local agency
Released to county agency
Released to State agency
Released to Federal agency
Released to private agency
Released to property owner or
manager

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

B
UN Number CAS Registration Number

HazMat ID
DOT Hazard
Classification

Chemical
Name

Enter
measurement

,

Haz No.StationFDID ExposureIncident Date

MM DD YYYY

State Incident Number

HazMat Civilian Casualties

None

None

None

None

None

MICRO UNITS



Delete

Change
A

StationFDID ExposureIncident Date

MM DD YYYY

State Incident Number

NFIRS–8
Wildland

Fire

NFIRS–8   Revision 01/01/07

Day Year

Age in Years

OR
Date of Birth

Age or Date of BirthL3

Month

Person Responsible for FireL1

Identified person caused fire
Unidentified person caused fire
Fire not caused by person

1
2
3

If person identified, complete the rest of Section L.

Male
Female

Gender of Person InvolvedL2
1
2

Area TypeC
Rural, farms >50 acres
Urban (heavily populated)
Rural/Urban or suburban
Urban-wildland interface area

1
2
3
4

F Mobile Property Type

Equipment Involved
in IgnitionG

Type of Right-of-Way

Required if less than 100 feet.

Feet

M

Horizontal distance
from right-of-way

Type of right-of-way

Activity of Person InvolvedL4

Activity of Person Involved

N Fire Behavior

These optional descriptors refer to observations
made at the point of initial attack.

Elevation

Feet

Relative position on slope

Aspect

Flame length

Feet

Rate of spread
Chains per Hour

Heat SourceE

Tax paying
Non-tax paying

City, town, village, local
County or parish
State or province
Federal

Federal Agency Code

Foreign
Military
Other

Private

Public

Property Management

1
2

3
4
5
6

7
8
0

UndeterminedU %

%

%

%

%

%

%

%

%

%

% Total Acres BurnedOwnership

Indicate the percent of the total acres burned for each owner-
ship type then check the ONE box to identify the property owner-
ship at the origin of the fire. If the ownership at origin is Federal,
enter the Federal Agency Code.

J NFDRS Fuel Model at OriginK
Enter the code and the descriptor corresponding
to the NFDRS Fuel Model at Origin.

Identify up to 3 crops if any crops were burned.

Primary Crops BurnedI4

Crop 1

Crop 2

Crop 3

D4 Fire Suppression Factors
#1

#2

#3

Enter
up to
three
factors

Weather InformationH

F°
Air Temperature

Relative Humidity

%

Check if
negativeWind Speed (mph)

Wind DirectionWeather Type

Fire Danger RatingFuel Moisture

NFDRS Weather Station ID

%

I1
Number of buildings that were
ignited in Wildland fire.

None

Number of Buildings Ignited

I2
Number of buildings that were threatened by
Wildland fire but were not involved.

None

Number of Buildings Threatened

•Latitude Longitude

Section

OR

Alternate Location SpecificationB

Subsection Meridian

•

Factors Contributing 
to Ignition

#1 #2

D3Wildland Fire CauseD1

Natural source
Equipment
Smoking
Open/Outdoor fire
Debris/Vegetation burn
Structure (exposure)
Incendiary

Misuse of fire
Other
Undetermined

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

8
0
U

Asleep
Possibly impaired by alcohol or drugs
Unattended person
Possibly mentally disabled
Physically disabled
Multiple persons involved
Age was a factor

Human Factors Contributing 
to Ignition

Check as many boxes as are applicable.
D2

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

,

I3
,

Total Acres Burned

•

None

None

None

None

None

North
South

East
West• RangeTownship

Enter Latitude/Longitude OR Township/Range/Section/Subsection
Meridian if Section B on the Basic Module is not completed.

None




